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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Division I
Abigail Pullen Montana 17.941

Sunnie Smith Josie 19.743

Mackenzie Frauendiener Pharaoh 21.16

Haven Hubbard Dasher 21.764

Ashlynn Burns Bingo 22.183

Chloe Anderson Lacey 37.07

Ellie Ellis Sweetie 41.551

Weslee Burns Tinkerbell 44.291

Hazel Johnson Froto 49.902

Kennedy Anderson Lacey 62.852

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Lexi Goss Popcorn 14.638 $381.80)

2 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.857 $320.66)

3 Sara Brinkman Stiletto Biankus 14.863 $274.86)

4 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 14.882 $213.77)

5 Autumn Foster Jetta 14.892 $152.69)

6 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 14.95 $106.88)

7 Paisley Cassidy Aces 14.963 $76.34)

8 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.964

9 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.01

10 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.06

Shelly Mull CP Nikko 15.084

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.116

Kathleen Allen Justice 15.118

Division II
1 Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.164 $343.59)

2 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.172 $288.60)

3 Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo 15.2 $247.37)

4 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.22 $192.40)

5 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.301 $137.43)

6 Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles 15.307 $96.20)

7 Lexi Burgess Bully With A Stick 15.332 $68.71)

8 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.337

9 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.394

10 Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 15.411

Kaylee Whynot Dats A Tuf N Busy 15.424

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat 15.441

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.442

Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.54

Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 15.566

Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 15.57

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 15.573

Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen 15.576

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.581



Division III
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.677 $292.72)

2 Taylor Blackwell JW 15.705 $245.84)

3 Lexi Kenworthy THR Bugs On My Bully 15.71 $210.72)

4 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 15.734 $163.89)

5 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 15.738 $117.06)

6 Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 15.744 $81.94)

7 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.791 $58.53)

8 Anna Hamersly Cheyenne 15.803

9 Kelsy Heller The Southern Qutee 15.866

10 Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 15.894

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.902

Bailey Keim Bogie 15.919

Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 15.929

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 15.929

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 16

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 16.015

Dakota Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.02

Kelli Barichello TLS Dats A Gangster "Shady" 16.077

Paige Lantz Meego 16.124

Division IV
1 Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 16.144 $254.51)

2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.154 $213.77)

3 Linnea Foster Zukow 16.212 $183.24)

4 Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 16.222 $142.52)

5 Lauren Jensen Cash Powered Judge "Timber" 16.275 $101.80)

6 Romy Case Cowboy 16.284 $71.26)

7 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.287 $50.90)

8 May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.337

9 Alexsis Williams Dot 16.349

10 Skylar Lindstrom Becky On Safari "Uno" 16.428

Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 16.48

Madison Blackburn JustaHustlinForGlory 16.503

Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 16.504

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.53

Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.538

Marybeth Clement Homie 16.605

Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.647

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.666

Kylie Hester Cashainkus 16.667

Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.716

Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 16.755

Baily Rariden Derby 16.845

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.864

Sis Thurston A Driften Orphan 16.941

Jessica Sandberg VR No Lion Im Famous 16.978

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.04

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.177

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 17.275

Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 17.489

Sierra Hyre Glory 17.518

Melody Walker CashIn On Looks 17.586

Chanly Raxter Tuckers Sage Bar 17.829



Lilly Dunbar JJ 17.865

Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 17.934

Payton Waible CantQuestionMyFame "Envie" 18.205

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 18.216

Gabby Hartman Sassy 18.248

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 18.287

Tiffany Quintero Sheze Tejana 18.56

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 18.813

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.821

Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi 19.085

Nicolle Johnson Britt no time

Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie no time

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl no time

Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay no time

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn no time

Charisa Lockman Mobilin Ta Fame no time

Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel no time

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Reggie Lee TR Tac no time

Shyra Campbell In The Mystic no time

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove no time

Raley Polich Lion Lolita no time

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney no time

Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

Courtney Scott Summer Breeze no time

Makenzie Raugust Snoop no time

Stacey Hardin Harley no time

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous no time

Ariel Flowers Lil Miss Daisy no time

Stetson Grant Harley no time

Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score no time

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time

Mindy Hutchison We BeA Jammin no time

Wylie Sturm Sixes High Hand no time

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow no time

Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.01 $63.00)

2 Shelly Mull CP Nikko 15.084 $42.00)

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.116

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.164

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.172

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat 15.441

Division II
1 Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.54 $56.71)



2 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 15.573 $37.79)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.581

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.677

Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 15.894

Division III
1 Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 16.222 $48.30)

2 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.287 $32.20)

Division IV
1 Sis Thurston A Driften Orphan 16.941 $42.00)

2 Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 16.988 $28.00)

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.177

Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 17.489

Melody Walker CashIn On Looks 17.586

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.821

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow no time

Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Paisley Cassidy Aces 14.963 $79.81)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.06 $69.82)

3 Raley Polich KT Tuff Lil Dandy 15.1 $49.87)

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.301

Kaylee Whynot Dats A Tuf N Busy 15.424

Division II
1 Taylor Blackwell JW 15.705 $71.83)

2 Lexi Kenworthy THR Bugs On My Bully 15.71 $62.84)

3 Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 15.744 $44.88)

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne 15.803

Division III
1 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 16 $61.19)

2 Addi Arnzen Forever A Jazzabell 16.002 $53.53)

3 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.154 $38.23)

Breanne Arnzen Missy Fast Chick 16.229

Romy Case Cowboy 16.284

Alexsis Williams Dot 16.349

Division IV
1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.53 $53.21)

2 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.666 $46.54)

3 Cheyenne Arnzen Free Spirit 17.162 $33.25)

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 17.275

Chelsea Hall Zahara 17.468

Katelyn Schoen Hemi 17.531

Lilly Dunbar JJ 17.865

Raley Polich Lion Lolita no time

Payton Waible CantQuestionMyFame "Envie" no time

Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie no time

Ariel Flowers Lil Miss Daisy no time

Jasmine Carlson Smart Little Prima no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove no time

Renee Belt We Go Girl no time

KJ Eaton Cowboy Hustler no time



Kaylee Robinson Abby no time

Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score no time

Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel no time

Stetson Grant Harley no time

Makenzie Raugust Snoop no time

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl no time

Wylie Sturm Sixes High Hand no time

BRN4D Novice 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Addi Arnzen Forever A Jazzabell 15.161 $110.26)

Division II
1 Anna Hamersly Cheyenne 15.803 $59.54)

2 Breanne Arnzen Missy Fast Chick 16.056 $39.68)

Division III
1 Lauren Jensen Cash Powered Judge "Timber" 16.275 $50.72)

2 Tara Polich TLS Dats Rosie Posie 16.587 $33.80)

Division IV
1 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 16.755 $44.11)

2 Jessica Sandberg VR No Lion Im Famous 16.978 $29.39)

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.04

Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 17.489

McKenzie Lovell Risky Shenanegans 17.648

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 18.287

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 18.813

Morgan Cuff Radar 19.362

Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 20.28

Betty Beach See Rebel Run 20.984

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 28.081

Ariel Flowers Lil Miss Daisy no time

Nicolle Johnson Britt no time

Cheyenne Arnzen Free Spirit no time

Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue no time

Holly Handris Scooter no time

Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.22 $68.26)

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.394

Division II
1 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 15.734 $61.42)

Bailey Keim Bogie 15.919

Dakota Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.02

Linnea Foster Zukow 16.212

Division III
1 May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.337 $52.32)

Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.647

Division IV
1 Jessica Sandberg VR No Lion Im Famous 16.978 $45.50)

Sierra Hyre Glory 17.518

Tiffany Quintero Sheze Tejana 18.56



Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous no time

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kelsy Heller The Southern Qutee 15.866 $17.50)

Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay 19.776 $17.50)

OBRA Open
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lexi Goss Popcorn 14.638 $63.01)

2 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.01 $55.12)

3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.22 $39.37)

4 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.581

5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.791

6 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.864

7 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.177

8 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.821

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

OBRA 3500
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 15.734 $52.50)

2 Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 15.929 $35.00)

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

OBRA 1000
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kaylee Whynot Dats A Tuf N Busy 15.424 $64.75)

2 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 15.738 $49.00)

3 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 16.015 $35.00)

4 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.154 $26.25)

5 Linnea Foster Zukow 16.212

6 Baily Rariden Derby 16.845

7 Jessica Sandberg VR No Lion Im Famous 16.978

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Nicolle Johnson Britt no time

Courtney Scott Summer Breeze no time


